Heart transplants, deceased donors from Netherlands, by year, by organ combination

2016

2017 | 2018

2019

2020

2021 | 2022

2023

2024

Deceased donor transplants JViikEs

heart

47

39

35

34

40

36

45

57

67

86

heart + lungs

1

heart + liver

heart + kidney

Total transplants

48

39

35

35

40

46

59

68

88

statistics.eurotransplant.org : 2152P_Netherlands_heart : 10.02.2025 : counting recipient transplants, transplanted in any country




	transplants

