

Heart transplants, deceased donors from Netherlands, by year, by organ combination

Deceased donor transplants	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
heart	47	39	35	34	40	36	45	57	67	86
heart + lungs	1					1	1	1		1
heart + liver								1	1	1
heart + kidney				1		1				
Total transplants	48	39	35	35	40	38	46	59	68	88

statistics.eurotransplant.org : 2152P_Netherlands_heart : 10.02.2025 : counting recipient transplants, transplanted in any country